
Legs Flight Times & Landings Transport Fuel
Nº From To Eng. Start Waypoint/Take Off Waypoint/Landing Eng. Shutdown Takeoff/Landing Total Landings Starts Pax Payload Start Finish
10 SYEC SYCR 10:00 10:05 10:35 00:30 00:35 1 1 11 1700 1450
11 SYCR SYEC 10:35 10:40 11:00 11:05 00:25 00:30 1 0 10 0 1450 1250

Refuel  Totals: 00:55 01:05 2 1 21 0 Consumption 450
Location Receit Cia Qty

SYEC 898768 Shell 1444
Observations:

Start time Crew ANAC Code SISPAT Nº Role Navigation IFR Night Land TOTAL Nº 175759

06:00 
06:00 

MARINHO
TATIANA GOMES

106375
156390

42591240
70399986

Piloto em Comando
Copiloto

00:50
00:50

00:50
00:50

00:00
00:00

2
2

01:05
01:05

Reg./Model PR-OOB/AW-139
SAP Nº 30130914
Flight OMNI-00106017

Base: SYEC Date 2024-01-31

Mechanic
JORDAN PATRICK M DA SILVA

Pilot in command (sign.)
Approved by user GUSTAVO MILAN MARINHO at 30/01/2024 12:12

Client
Exxon - Guiana

Client (Name/sign.)


